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Base finishes

Dimensions*

Stacking options

Shipment details

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Materials

Fabric by  and No Stain

Wood

Field
24 colors

No Stain
34 colors

Flora 2
33 colors

Pro 2
35 colors

Lazio 2
28 colors

Clara
28 colors

Tempo
22 colors

Divina MD
27 colors

Scuba
24 colors

Divina 3
56 colors

Divina 
Melange 2
24 colors

Tonus 3
64 colors

Remix 2
49 colors

Cava 3
49 colors

Topas 2
67 colors

Hallingdal 65
58 colors

Steelcut 
Trio 2
49 colors

Sunniva
12 colors

Steelcut 2
37 colors

Pause 4
43 colors

Canvas 
28 colors

Savanna
13 colors

Aava / 4 wood legs
Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013

Curved veneered plywood chair with 4 leg base. It is available with 
natural or stained birchwood effect in 4 different colors. Shell and 
base can be ordered with the same finish or different finishes can be 
combined together. It is also provided with glides with felt insert for 
wood floors. It is also available with fabric, leather or faux leather, 
non-washable, removable cover (Item 3920). 

Art. 3910: chair with 4 wood leg base and wood shell

Art. 3910
1 PCS = 2 box
4 PCS = 2 box
Art. 3920
1 PCS = 1 box
4 PCS = 1 box
10 PCS = 1 box
20 PCS = 1 box

kg
8.46

23.76

0.86
3.24
8.00

15.93

m3

0.249
0.333

0.012
0.042
0.102
0.202

lb
18.65
52.38

1.90
7.14

17.64
35.13

ft3

8.802
11.763

41.329
144.651
351.294
695.701

Shipment details

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 



Faux leather, Soft leather and chrome free leather by 

PI
Faux 
leather
52 colors

PF
Soft 
leather
13 colors

ES
Soft leather
Elmosoft®

60 colors
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Aava / 4 wood legs
Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013
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* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Fabric by  and No Stain

Field
24 colors

No Stain
34 colors

Flora 2
33 colors

Pro 2
35 colors

Lazio 2
28 colors

Clara
28 colors

Tempo
22 colors

Divina MD
27 colors

Scuba
24 colors

Divina 3
56 colors

Divina 
Melange 2
24 colors

Tonus 3
64 colors

Remix 2
49 colors

Cava 3
49 colors

Topas 2
67 colors

Hallingdal 65
58 colors

Steelcut 
Trio 2
49 colors

Sunniva
12 colors

Steelcut 2
37 colors

Pause 4
43 colors

PI
Faux 
leather
52 colors

PF
Soft 
leather
13 colors

ES
Soft leather
Elmosoft®

60 colors

Canvas 
28 colors

Savanna
13 colors

Faux leather, Soft leather and chrome free leather by 

Aava / 4 wood legs
Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013

Chair with steel 4 leg base, wood armrests (6 finishes available) and 
curved plywood shell with raw finish. It is already fitted with fabric, 
leather or faux leather, non-washable removable cover. Glides with 
felt insert for wood floors are provided upon request.

Art. 3914: chair with steel 4 leg base with armrests and shell 
with upholstered cover

CRO 
Chrome 
finish steel

Art. 3914
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

kg
11.30
32.72

m3

0.376
0.472

lb
24.91
72.14

ft3

13.293
16.675


