Aava / 4 wood legs Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013

Art. 3910: chair with 4 wood leg base and wood shell

Curved veneered plywood chair with 4 leg base. It is available with natural or stained birchwood effect in 4 different colors. Shell and base can be ordered with the same finish or different finishes can be combined together. It is also provided with glides with felt insert for wood floors. It is also available with fabric, leather or faux leather, non-washable, removable cover (Item 3920).

Dimensions*







* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com

Base finishes













Shipment details

1 PCS = 2 box	8.46	0.249	18.65	8.802
4 PCS = 2 box	23.76	0.333	52.38	11.763
Art. 3920				
1 PCS = 1 box	0.86	0.012	1.90	41.329
4 PCS = 1 box	3.24	0.042	7.14	144.651
10 PCS = 1 box	8.00	0.102	17.64	351.294
20 PCS = 1 box	15.93	0.202	35.13	695.701

Materials

Wood













Fabric by kvadrat and No Stain







Hallingdal 65 58 colors





Remix 2

49 colors

56 colors













28 colors





Divina MD

27 colors

Pause 4

43 colors









Melange 2

24 colors



64 colors

24 colors

Trio 2

49 colors

Steelcut

Sunniva

12 colors

Steelcut 2

37 colors



Canvas

28 colors



Savanna 13 colors

Aava / 4 wood legs Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013

Faux leather, Soft leather and chrome free leather by elmoo.







PF Soft leather 13 colors



Soft leather Elmosoft® 60 colors

Aava / 4 wood legs Design by Antii Kotilainen, 2013

Art. 3914: chair with steel 4 leg base with armrests and shell with upholstered cover

Chair with steel 4 leg base, wood armrests (6 finishes available) and curved plywood shell with raw finish. It is already fitted with fabric, leather or faux leather, non-washable removable cover. Glides with felt insert for wood floors are provided upon request.

Dimensions*







* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com

Base finishes



CRO Chrome

Shipment details

Art. 3914 ft³ kg m³ 1 PCS = 2 boxes 11.30 0.376 24.91 13.293 32.72 0.472 16.675 4 PCS = 2 boxes

Materials

Fabric by kvadrat and No Stain



Topas 2 67 colors





Scuba 24 colors



Canvas 28 colors





Savanna 13 colors





Cava 3 49 colors

Divina Melange 2

24 colors



Flora 2



Tonus 3 64 colors



Field 24 colors



Lazio 2





Steelcut Trio 2 49 colors



Sunniva

12 colors



Tempo



Divina MD 27 colors



Steelcut 2 37 colors Pause 4 43 colors

Faux leather, Soft leather and chrome free leather by elmoo.



leather 52 colors



Soft

leather

13 colors



Remix 2

49 colors

Divina 3 56 colors

Soft leather Elmosoft®

60 colors